Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.70
36.85
37.32
37.54
37.61
38.03
38.87
39.01
39.33
40.14
40.70
41.08
41.30
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Date

25/01/16
25/09/16
13/03/16
16/10/16
23/06/17
22/11/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
31/10/15
19/09/15
08/07/15
19/10/14
17/10/14
18/01/15
20/09/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
18/10/13
06/10/13
03/11/13
06/07/13
21/09/13
13/04/13
20/07/13
20/01/13
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Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Open Meet

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesden Club Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
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Venue

Borehamwood
Luton

Watford

Luton

Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Hoddesden
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Braintree
Enfield

Harlow

Enfield

Harlow
Southbury

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Hoddesdon 2
Bishop Stort 2
Hoddesdon 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2

3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4

3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
37.61
37.54
36.85
37.32
36.70
38.03
39.33
40.14
40.70
38.87
39.01
41.78
41.08
41.30
42.09
43.27
43.49
45.59
46.66
45.75
45.79
47.24
49.66
46.79
50.33
49.59
50.13
53.90
55.94

1:03.44
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Date

23/06/17
16/10/16
25/09/16
13/03/16
25/01/16
2211115
31/10/15
19/09/15
08/07/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
18/01/15
19/10/14
17/10/14
20/09/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
18/10/13
06/10/13
21/09/13
20/07/13
06/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
20/01/13
09/10/12
22/09/12
26/05/12
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Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead 1st Mid Year Open

Meet

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesden Club Championships
Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet
Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead 1st Mid Year Open
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Hoddesdon
Enfield

Hemel Hempstead

Venue

Bishop's Stortford
Luton

Luton

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesden
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
Borehamwood
Enfield
Hoddesdon
Braintree
Enfield
Southbury
Harlow

Hemel Hempstead
Harlow
Biggleswade
Hoddesdon
Enfield

Hemel Hempstead
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Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3

3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3

3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
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